Evaluates: MAX9959MAX9959 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX9959 evaluation kit (EV kit) provides a proven
design to evaluate the MAX9959 device power supply
(DPS). The EV kit also includes Windows® 2000/XP®-
and Windows Vista®-compatible software that provides
a simple graphical user interface (GUI) for exercising
the features of the MAX9959. The MAX9959 EV kit PCB

MAX9959EVKIT# EV Kit
Component List
Ordering Information
Maxim Integrated  │ 2www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX9959MAX9959 Evaluation Kit
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C66, C83,
C96–C99 6
330pF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1H331K
C67, C74, C92,
C93 4
1500pF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1H152K
C68, C75 2
0.01μF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1H103K
C69, C76 2
0.022μF±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71H223K
C70, C71 C77,
C78 4
4700pF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71H472K
C72, C73, C79,
C80 4
100pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H101J
C94, C95 2
3300pF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71H332K
D1 1 Green LED (0603)
D2, D3 0 Not installed, zener diodes
D4–D13 10 Red LED (0603)
FB1–FB4 4